Page 1/6
LED FLUO   •  Rev. 19/10/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
LED FLUO
ECONOMIC LED UNDERCABINET
12", 24", 36", 48", 60"
The LED FLUO is designed for 120 V applications and is easy and quick to install

Lens
finish
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
Power
Factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
12"
67251 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/30K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 3 000 394 80 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67252 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/40K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 4 000 412 80 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
24"
67253 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/30K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 3 000 805 85 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67254 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/40K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 4 000 858 85 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
36"
67255 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/30K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 3 000 1 133 87 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67256 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/40K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 4 000 1 195 87 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
48"
67257 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/30K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 3 000 1 645 85 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67258 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/40K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 4 000 1 780 85 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
60"
67259 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/30K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 3 000 1 952 80 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67260 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/40K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 4 000 2 091 80 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.